Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

Tournaments

Girls Basketball 2018-19

December 18

January 8
January 10
January 15
January 17
January 22
January 24
January 29
February 4
February 5
February 7
February 11
February 12
February 14

February 19

7~ Grade @ McCord

8+ Grade @ Bowling Green

@ Perrysburg
@ Arbor Hills

vs. Timberstone

vs. Gateway

@ McCord

vs. Anthony Wayne
@ Springfield
vs Perrysburg
vs. Arbor Hills

@ Timberstone

@ Gateway

vs. McCord

@ Anthony Wayne

vs. Springfield

@ Napolean

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Bus Trip ID
# 4540

#4541

#4542

#4543

#4544

#4545

# 4546

# 4547



