Girls Basketball 2018-19

				Bus Trip ID
Tuesday	December 18	@ Perrysburg	4:00 PM	# 4540
Tuesday	January 8	@ Arbor Hills	4:00 PM	# 4541
Thursday	January 10	vs. Timberstone	5:00 PM	
Tuesday	January 15	vs. Gateway	4:00 PM	
Thursday	January 17	@ McCord	4:00 PM	# 4542
Tuesday	January 22	vs. Anthony Wayne	4:00 PM	
Thursday	January 24	@ Springfield	4:00 PM	# 4543
Tuesday	January 29	vs Perrysburg	4:00 PM	
Monday	February 4	vs. Arbor Hills	5:00 PM	
Tuesday	February 5	@ Timberstone	4:00 PM	# 4544
Thursday	February 7	@ Gateway	4:00 PM	# 4545
Monday	February 11	vs. McCord	5:00 PM	
Tuesday	February 12	@ Anthony Wayne	4:00 PM	# 4546
Thursday	February 14	vs. Springfield	4:00 PM	
Tuesday	February 19	@ Napolean	4:00 PM	# 4547

Tournaments

7th Grade @ McCord tbd

8th Grade @ Bowling Green tbd